
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 
10 

700 
19 

202 
11 
46 
79 
22 

101 
284 

75 

Nome 
JEAN CARLO RAMOS 
RODRIGO TABORDA 
BRUNO FELIPE HODECKER 
HENRIQUE HENICKA 
JOAO PEDRO SCHMITT 
HERICK FERNANDES REIS 
JEAN CARLOS LOURENZETTI JUNIOR 
LUCAS NICOLADELLI 
OLIVIO GABRIEL DOS SANTOS 
RODRIGO MARTINS 
MURILO LIMA FRANÇA 

Melhor Tempo 
1:16.228 
1:20.247 
1:20.961 
1:21.211 
1:22.342 
1:24.109 
1:27.796 
1:28.095 
1:30.502 
1:53.016 

Diff 

4.019 
4.733 
4.983 
6.114 
7.881 

11.568 
11.867 
14.274 
36.788 

n a  v o l t a .  
7 
8 
3 
8 
7 
5 
3 
2 
4 
4 
0 

Cidade 
CURITIBA 
COLOMBO 
GUABIRUBA 
ESTRELA 
FLORIANOPOLIS 
SÃO FRANCISCO DO SUL 
JOINVILLE 
ORLEANS 
FORQUILINHA 
PRESIDENTE GETULIO 
TUBARÃO 

Patrocínio 
JMR / DESTRI / GERACÃO / MOTOS NENO /IMS / GAIA MX / CRVLOG 
PROTORK/ NOS/MITAS/PUTOLINE/JDR/RONI RACING/GRIFFT/G-ACTION/ 
NANO MOTOS 
SUBS27, ORANGE BH, ASW, ALPINESTARS, FOKUS, PUTULINE, ZUNBI, 
IMOBILIARIA SUPER, MOTOSHOP, DURAG,LUCIANO LAMINAS, RICHARD 
REDTRUCK TRANSPORTES/ AVTEC/ RACER OFF/ MOTOR BULL// 
FERRAMENTARIA JN, JCL TEXTIL,TBT RACING 
CHAPAM MOTOPEÇAS-MENEGHEL MOTOS-IMS-MRPRO BRACES-TANAKA TRUC 
AVTEC, RED TRUCK RACING, LIDERANÇA ÓTICA STYLUS,GVEA CROSS, 
LEO LINS CONFECOES, DURAG,TBT RACING ZEQUINHA RACING 
FAUSTO AUTOMOVEIS/ PERFISUD/ ESQUADRIMAX/ SHOP BIKE/ ALFA / 

 

Classificado pela melhor volta
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3ª Etapa Catarinense de Motocross 
MX2 

2º Treino 

Treino iniciado em 16:01:22 

Joinville - CT Chumbinho 1,300 Km 

29/06/2019 16:10 
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